Home of
Daddy's Steaks & Mama’s Cakes

Greenville, NC 252-758-6958

CATERING MENU

CHICKEN BREAST

Grilled

w/ Gravy

Athenian

Chicken Parmesan
BBQ

BONE

IN CHICKEN

Fried (pcs)

Garlic Butter (halves)
BBQ (halves)
BEEF

Hamburger Steak w/gravy

BBQ Beef

Prime Rib

BONE IN PORK
BBQ Pork Chop

Pork Chop w/gravy
BBQ Ribs

PORK

80z Ribeye Pork Chop
Pork Tenderloin w/gravy
SEAFOOD
Shrimp and Grits
Shrimp Scampi

Grilled Salmon

$5.99
$6.29
$6.99
$6.99
$5.99

$2.29
$7.99
$7.99

$3.99
$8.99
$19.99

$5.99
$5.99
$7.99

$9.99
$4.99

$8.99
$7.99
$10.99

SIDE ITEMS
Baked Beans $2.09
Baked Potato $2.99
Cabbage $2.09
Buttered Pasta $1.99
Collards $3.99
Corn $2.09
Green Beans $2.09
Lima Beans $2.09
Loaded Mashed $2.99
Mashed Potatoes $2.09
Potato Salad $2.09
Rice $2.09
Slaw $2.09
Sweet Potato $2.99
1/2 Pan Candied Yams $25.99
1/2 Pan Mac and Cheese $27.99
1/2 Pan Scalloped Potatoes $25.99
Small Garden Salad $21.99
Large Garden Salad $32.99
Small Caesar Salad $21.99
Large Caesar Salad $32.99
BARS
Grilled Chicken Salad Bar $11.99
Baked Potato Bar $6.99
add Chicken or Shrimp  +$4.99
Hamburger Bar $9.99
Chicken Sandwich Bar $9.99
Grilled Chicken Salad Bar $11.99
Baked Potato Bar $6.99
add Chicken or Shrimp  +$4.99
Hamburger Bar $9.99
Chicken Sandwich Bar $9.99



Daddy's Steaks & Mama’s Cakes

Greenville, NC 252-758-6958

CATERING MENU

HOMEMADE CAKES

Butter Pecan
Coconut

Hershey Bar
HoHo

Lemon

Classic Chocolate
Pineapple
Strawberry

Pig Picken

2 Layer $27.99
4 Layer $49.99

OTHER DESSERTS

Peach Cobbler 1/2 Pan  $39.99

BREAD

Roll $.59
Hushpuppies $.59

SANDWICHES AND
SALAD BOXES

INCLUDES CHIP, COOKIE AND
CUTLERY

$10.99
$10.99

Sandwich Boxes
Salad Boxes

SOUP BY THE GALLON
]

Chicken and Rice $29.99
Vegetable Beef $39.99
Chicken and Pastry  $37.99

BAKED PASTAS
(FEEDS 8-10PPL)

Meat Pasta $45.99
Chicken Alfredo Pasta $45.99
Veggie Pasta $45.99
BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea Gallon $6.99
Unsweet Tea Gallon $6.99
Lemonade Gallon $7.99
Bottled Water $1.99
EXTRAS

Bulk Utensils $1.29
Bagged Ice $3.99

Individually Plated Meals  $1.99



