

## CATERING MENU

CHICKEN BREASI	
Grilled	\$5.99
w/ Gravy	\$6.29
Athenian	\$6.99
Chicken Parmesan	\$6.99
BBQ	\$5.99

BONE IN CHICKEN	
Fried (pcs)	\$2.29
Garlic Butter (halves)	\$7.99
BBQ (halves)	\$7.99
<u>B E E F</u>	
Hamburger Steak w/gravy	\$3.99
BBQ Beef	\$8.99

BONE IN PORK	
BBQ Pork Chop	\$5.99
Pork Chop w/gravy	\$5.99
BBQ Ribs	\$7.99
D O D V	

Prime Rib

BBQ Ribs	\$7.99
PORK	
8oz Ribeye Pork Chop	\$9.99
Pork Tenderloin w/gravy	\$4.99

SEAFOOD	
Shrimp and Grits	\$8.99
Shrimp Scampi	\$7.99
Grilled Salmon	\$10.99

## SIDE ITEMS

Baked Beans	\$2.09
Baked Potato	\$2.99
Cabbage	\$2.09
Buttered Pasta	\$1.99
Collards	\$3.99
Corn	\$2.09
Green Beans	\$2.09
Lima Beans	\$2.09
Loaded Mashed	\$2.99
Mashed Potatoes	\$2.09
Potato Salad	\$2.09
Rice	\$2.09
Slaw	\$2.09
Sweet Potato	\$2.99

1/2 Pan Candied Yams	\$25.99
1/2 Pan Mac and Cheese	\$27.99
1/2 Pan Scalloped Potatoes	\$25.99
Small Garden Salad	\$21.99
Large Garden Salad	\$32.99
Small Caesar Salad	\$21.99
Large Caesar Salad	\$32.99

## **BARS**

\$19.99

Grilled Chicken Salad Bar	\$11.99
Baked Potato Bar	\$6.99
add Chicken or Shrimp	+\$4.99
Hamburger Bar	\$9.99
Chicken Sandwich Bar	\$9.99
Grilled Chicken Salad Bar	\$11.99
Baked Potato Bar	\$6.99
add Chicken or Shrimp	+\$4.99
Hamburger Bar	\$9.99
Chicken Sandwich Bar	\$9.99



### CATERING MENU

#### HOMEMADE CAKES

Butter Pecan Coconut

Hershey Bar

НоНо

Lemon

Classic Chocolate

Pineapple

Strawberry

Pig Picken

2 Layer \$27.99

4 Layer \$49.99

#### OTHER DESSERTS

Peach Cobbler 1/2 Pan \$39.99

#### BREAD

Roll \$ .59 Hushpuppies \$ .59

# SANDWICHES AND SALAD BOXES

INCLUDES CHIP, COOKIE AND CUTLERY

Sandwich Boxes \$10.99 Salad Boxes \$10.99

#### SOUP BY THE GALLON

Chicken and Rice \$29.99
Vegetable Beef \$39.99
Chicken and Pastry \$37.99

## BAKED PASTAS (FEEDS 8-10PPL)

Meat Pasta \$45.99 Chicken Alfredo Pasta \$45.99 Veggie Pasta \$45.99

#### BEVERAGES

Sweet Tea Gallon	\$6.99
Unsweet Tea Gallon	\$6.99
Lemonade Gallon	\$7.99
Bottled Water	\$1.99

#### EXTRAS

Bulk Utensils	\$1.29
Bagged Ice	\$3.99
Individually Plated Meals	\$1.99